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After-schools Clubs –P5-P7   

P6 Transfer Club 3-3.50pm – Monday  

P7 Scale Modelling Club 3-3.45pm – Monday 

P5-P7 Drama Club 3-3.45pm - Thursday  

‘Mystery at Critchley Hall’   

Our School Production ‘Mystery at Critchley Hall’ will be held on Thursday 
evening 20 June 2019 at 7.30pm.  There will be no charge for 

tickets, however, there will be a retiring collection for school funds.  Please support our pupils in 
this exciting performance.  We would love to see you there! 

Dates for the Diary   
 
Thursday 13 June 9.30am-12noon - Our school football team will take part in a Football 
Tournament at Knockloughrim Primary School on  
 
Friday 14 June 2019 - P3KMcA Hillstown Farm Trip (Dylan’s prize for NFU Competition) on  
 
Tuesday 18 June 2019 - P3KMcA Trip to Aunt Sandra’s Candy Factory on  
 
Wednesday 19 June 2019 - P4DD Trip to Ulster Museum on Wednesday  
 
Wednesday 19 June 2019 - P5LW, P5/6NB and P6EH Trip to Lagan Valley Leisureplex  
 
Thursday 20 June 2019 at 7.30pm - Magherafelt Primary School presents ‘Mystery at 
Critchley Hall’ on in the school assembly hall 
 
Fri 21 June 2019 at 10.45am - P7 ROA (Record of Achievement Presentation)   
 
Monday 24 – Wednesday 26 June 2019 - P7 Residential Trip to Dublin  
 
Friday 28 June 2019 at 12 noon - School finishes for Summer Holidays– Non Uniform Day 
 
Thursday 29 August 2019 School Re-opens (12 noon finish)                  
Friday 30 August 2019 (full day) – no school meals, so please bring a picnic for lunch! 
 

Community news 
 

 Cuddys – Magherafelt Primary School Uniform Stockist – 10% off until mid 
July 

 Tafelta Festival Magherafelt 21&22 June 2019 – see flyer 

 Junior Parkrun at Polepatrick on Sundays at 9.30am 
 
*Please note, our community news items are advertisements only.  The school has no means of endorsing 
these activities.  All parents are advised to seek details and suitability for themselves. 
 

 


